Products for Life Safety and Code Compliance
FIRESTOPPING
2 1.800.992.11801.800.992.11802
SPECIFIED TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Specified Technologies Inc. (STI) is an
industry leader solely committed to
the development of innovative, reliable

15www.stifirestop.com
PATHWAYS
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPC
730573-
CATALOG
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
MIN. QTY/
CASE QTY.
Series 22 EZ-Path® Fire-Rated Pathway Kits*
00022 EZD22† Series 22  -  Fire-Rated Pathway Kit 6
 Series 33 EZ-Path®  Fire-Rated Pathway, Kits*, Accessories and Plate Packs**
00004 EZD33FWS† Series 33  -  Fire-Rated Pathway Device 6
00034 EZDP33FWS Series 33  -  Square Kit - Device with square wall plate pack 4
00035 EZDP133CWK Series 33  -  Circular Kit - Device with circular wall plate pack 1
00005 EZD33E Series 33  -  Extension Module 1
00533 EZDP33WR Series 33  -  Retro-Fit Kit - Device with retro-fit wall plate pack 1
00835 EZDP133FK Series 33  -  Kick in Kit - Device with kick-in plate pack 1
00235 EZDP233GK Series 33  -  Two-Gang Kit - Two (2) Devices with two-gang plate pack 1
00335 EZDP333GK Series 33  -  Three-Gang Kit - Three (3) Devices with three-gang plate pack 1
00435 EZDP433GK Series 33  -  Four-Gang Kit - Four (4) Devices with four-gang plate pack 1
00436 EZDP433GK-C
Series 33  -  Color Coded Four-Gang Kit
                     Four (4) Devices (1-orange, 1-blue, 1-yellow, 1-white) with four-gang plate pack
1
00735 EZDP733GK Series 33  -  Seven-Gang Kit - Seven (7) Devices with seven-gang plate pack 1
00036 EZDP133CAK Series 33  -  Conduit Attachment Kit-Device with conduit attachment plate pack 1
00137 EZP133CW Series 33  -  Circular Wall Plate Pack 1
00133 EZP133W Series 33  -  Single Square Wall Plate Pack 1
00233 EZP233W Series 33  -  Double Wall Plate Pack 1
00333 EZP333W Series 33  -  Triple Wall Plate Pack 1
00433 EZP433W Series 33  -  Four-Gang Plate Pack 1
00733 EZP733W Series 33  -  Seven-Gang Plate Pack 1
00135 EZP133PC Series 33  -  One Pair (2) Positioning Clamps 1
00833 EZP133K Series 33  -  Single Kick-In Plate Pack - (For use with floor applications) 6
00535 EZP133R Series 33  -  Retro-Fit Mounting Plate Pack 1
00138 EZP133CA Series 33  -  Conduit Attachment Plate Pack 1
00933 RCM33 Series 33  -  One Pair (2) Radius Control Modules 1
 Series 44 EZ-Path®  Fire-Rated Pathway, Kits*, Grid Assemblies, and Plate Packs**
00007 EZD44 Series 44  -  Fire-Rated Pathway Device 4
00044 EZDP44 Series 44  -  Fire-Rated Pathway Kit - Device with single wall plate pack 1
00045 EZDP144FK Series 44  -  Floor Kit  - Device with floor plate pack 1
00444 EZDG444 Series 44  -  Single Bank Floor Grid  - Four (4) Devices with floor frame 1
00048 EZD444MB Series 44  -  Single Bank of Devices  - Four (4) Devices with hanger bracket 1
00845 EZDG844 Series 44  -  Multi-slot Frame Kit for 8 Pathways - (Includes eight (8) Series 44 devices with EZG844) 1
00645 EZDG1644 Series 44  -  Multi-slot Frame Kit for 16 Pathways - (Includes sixteen (16) Series 44 devices with EZG1644) 1